PA360 - ZIP NECK HOODED SPORTS SWEATSHIRT

PA360 ZIP NECK HOODED SPORTS SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Navy . Red

XS
20
68
47
80.25

20
70
50
82

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

200 g/m?

90% polyester / 10% elastane
Ultra-soft brushed jersey fabric
Raglan sleeves

2 reflective zip pockets

White zips for Navy colourway, Black zips and cords for Red colourway and Sport Grey

Melange and Lime zips and cords for Dark Grey colourway

Country Of Origin:
China

& B 2= X

[E52026 : p. 317
52025 : p. 288

M L XL 2XL
20 20 20 20
72 74 76 78
53 56 59 62
83.75 85.50 87.25 89

3XL
20
80
65
90.75

20 Feb 2026 19:43:09

Page 1 of 1



	PA360 ZIP NECK HOODED SPORTS SWEATSHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

