## PA360 ZIP NECK HOODED SPORTS SWEATSHIRT



# PROACT.®

### **MAIN FEATURES**

200 g/m<sup>2</sup>

90% polyester / 10% elastane

Ultra-soft brushed jersey fabric

Raglan sleeves

2 reflective zip pockets

White zips for Navy colourway, Black zips and cords for Red colourway and Sport Grey Melange and Lime zips and cords for Dark Grey colourway

#### **Country Of Origin:**

China

**2025**: **p. 288 2024**: **p. 545** 



#### SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./₽	20	20	20	20	20	20	20
Body Length (A)	68	70	72	74	76	78	80
Chest Width (B)	47	50	53	56	59	62	65
Sleeve Length (C)	80.25	82	83.75	85.50	87.25	89	90.75

## COLORS:

Navy



30 Jul 2025 14:02:57 Page 1 of 1